GUBH Flameproof Enclosure Ex II 2 G D
Designed for installa on in Ex Hazardous areas Zone 1,
21, 2 and 22. Flameproof to ATEX and IECEx cer fica on
for use in poten ally explosive atmospheres
Isola on Zener Barrier housed in the Exd Enclosure
Heat-resistant toughened glass observa on window
On board pressure dewpoint calculator, including data
for Natural Gas

not shown Side
3/4
How to order
Option +
Option A -
Port-Hole Type
Option B -
Oblong Type
Note: Other Exd Enclosures are available -
Contact us for more details
Exd Enclosure: [XX]1
4/4
How to order - Continued
2 Model 6020-Exd +[XX] +[X] +[XX] +[XX] +[X] +[X]+[X]
Select a Sensor Range Below
Range Units Alarm1 Alarm2 Holder Cable Logging
°C Dewpoint C
°F Dewpoint F
ppm(V) v
lb/MMSCF L
g/m3 G
Select a Display Unit
Select Alarm 1 Configuration
High Alarm, Direct action (normally de-energised relay) HD
High Alarm, Reverse action (normally energised relay) HR
Low Alarm, Direct action (normally de-energised relay) LD
Low Alarm, Reverse action (normally energised relay) LR
Select Alarm 2 Configuration
High Alarm, Direct action (normally de-energised relay) HD
High Alarm, Reverse action (normally energised relay) HR
Low Alarm, Direct action (normally de-energised relay) LD
Low Alarm, Reverse action (normally energised relay) LR
Select a Sensor Holder
None N
1/4” Swagelok® Stainless Steel Compression Fitting 4
1/8” Swagelok® Stainless Steel Compression Fitting 8
6mm Swagelok® Stainless Steel Compression Fitting 6
Select a Longer Cable (optional)
The Sensor for Model 6020 is supplied with 2 metres of
Coaxial connecting cable with BNC connection to the display
as standard. For longer cables specify here in meters required.
Ordering Example:
To order Model 6020-Exd in a Port-Hole Type Enclosure, with a range of -80 °C to 0 °C dewpoint, both alarms to trip on rising dewpoint
with normally de-energised relays, and sensor holder with 1/4” Swagelok® fittings, 5 meters of connecting cable, plus logging, the order
code will look like this:-
Model 6020-Exd - Option A - GY - C - HD - HD - 4 - 5 - L
Select Logging
No Logging O
With Logging L
SR: -110 °C to -20 °C (-166 °F to -4 °F) dewpoint
PL: -100 °C to 0 °C (-148 °F to +32 °F) dewpoint
SD: -100 °C to +20 °C (-148 °F to +68 °F) dewpoint
BL: -80 °C to +20 °C (-112 °F to +68 °F) dewpoint
RD: -80 °C to -20 °C (-112 °F to -4 °F) dewpoint
GY: -80 °C to 0 °C (-112 °F to +32 °F) dewpoint
HD: -65 °C to +20 °C (-85 °F to +68 °F) dewpoint
For more information on Hazardous and Zoned Area applications, please contact us.
Corrosive Gases: The Sensor should not be exposed to corrosive gases (or corrosive contaminants in the gas sample) as these can chemically attack the sensor,
impairing calibration accuracy and/or damaging it beyond economic repair. Examples of such gases are mercury (Hg), ammonia (NH3), chlorine (Cl2) etc. Strong
oxidising agents such as ozone (O3) should also be prevented from coming into contact with the sensor.
3122 Model 6020-Exd - pd290623-Iss-1
© Alpha Moisture Systems Ltd.
Registered in England and Wales No. 3902302
VAT Registration No. GB607207563
WEEE Producer Registration No. WEEE/EA0067TX
CERTIFICATE No. FM35600
BS EN ISO 9001:2015
Alpha Moisture Systems Limited.
Registered Office: Alpha House,
96 City Road, Bradford, BD8 8ES. UK.
Product specification may be subject to change.
Tel +44 (0) 1274 733 100